© 2018 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynecoax.com CCT-49K/CT-49K Page 1
CCT-49K\CT-49K\072018Q3
Series CCT-49K/CT-49K
Internal 50Ω Termination DC-40 GHz
Latching Multi-Throw Coaxial Switch
COAX SWITCHES
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Form Factor Multi-Throw,

selected position. A separate reset circuit allows all positions to be set to an open position. User must
provide both reset (clear) and set (select new position) commands.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
For additional options, please contact factory.
Actuator Voltage
CCT-49     K     6      6     C    -     T **
Series
Connectors Actuator Type
Options
Number of Positions
* D-Sub Connector may be 9,15, 25 pin depending on
number of throws.  (See Connector Pinout page)
connector actuator voltage number of positions actuator type options
k: 2.92mm female 6: 28 vdc latching 3: sp3t 0: no indicator contacts t: ttl drivers with diodes
7: 15 vdc latching 4: sp4t c: indicator contacts*** d: coil transient suppression diodes
8: 12 vdc latching 5: sp5t d: self cutoff only r: positive + common
9: 24 vdc latching 6: sp6t td: decoders and ttl drivers with
   diodes
**see parts list on page 11-13 m: moisture seal
s: d-sub connector*
Available with
USB & Ethernet
Control!
Click here
MMC SERIES
***indicator Contacts Operating Temperature
      -50°C to 85°C (Elite Model Only)
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Frequency DC–6 GHz 6–12 GHz 12–18 GHz 18–26.5 GHz 26.5–32 GHz 32–40 GHz
Insertion Loss, dB,
max. 0.20 0.30 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40
Isolation, dB, min. 80 75 70 70 60 60
VSWR , max. 1.25:1 1.30:1 1.60:1 1.70:1 1.80:1 1.95:1
 For maximum limits, please see charts on pages 7-8
CCT-49K/CT-49K Page 2 SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE © 2018 TELEDYNE COAX SWITCHES
CCT-49K\CT-49K\072018\Q3
Series CCT-49K/CT-49K
Internal 50Ω Termination DC-40 GHz
Latching Multi-Throw Coaxial Switch
COAX SWITCHES
SCHEMATICS AND MECHANICAL OUTLINE
“-s option” 9-pin, 15-pin, 26-pin d-sub connector (example:  cct-49Ks660-s)
SP3T
SP4T
SP5T
SP6T
Analog
Indicators
TTL
H = 2.25 STD & Indicator Models
H = 2.50 All OTHER Models
14X SOLDER TERMINALS
SOLDER WIRE MAXIMUM
TEMP 250ºC FOR NO
MORE THAN 5 SEC
indicators (Positive Common)
Indicators & TTL
© 2018 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynecoax.com CCT-49K/CT-49K Page 3
CCT-49K\CT-49K\072018Q3
Series CCT-49K/CT-49K
Internal 50Ω Termination DC-40 GHz
Latching Multi-Throw Coaxial Switch
COAX SWITCHES
9-pin d-sub connector
1